Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

IDEnTIFICATIOn
PRODUCT CODE COATIng COLOR MARKIng
TYPE DESIgnATIOn (HOW TO ORDER)
PRODUCT CODE
CF, CFP
POWER RATING
S1/4:	0.25W
1/4:	0.25W
B1/2:	0.5W
S1/2:	0.5W
NOMINAL
 RESISTANCE
3 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
C: SnCu
CF 1/4 103 J
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
G:	(±2%)
J:	(±5%)
C
TAPING &
FORMING
*Please	see	“PACKAGING”
T52
PACKAGING
A: Ammo
R: Reel
A
*
 CF (P) S 1/4	 3.2	±	0.2	 3.4	 1.7	 	 0.45
 CF 1/4	 6.1	±	0.5
 CFP 1/4	 6.3	±	0.5
7 .1
2.3	 ±	0.3
0.6
	 20	Min.
 CF (P) B 1/2	 9.0	±	1.0	 11.0	 3.5	 ±	0.5	 0.7
 CF (P) S 1/2	 6.3	±	0.5	 7.1	 2.85	±	0.3	 0.6
DIMEnSIOnS (mm)
TYPE lL C Max. D d (nom.)
LOAD LIFE AT +70°C/1000h DERATIng CURVE
RATIng
DIn
SIZE TYPE POWER
RATIng*
DIELECTRIC
WITH-
STAnDIng
VOLTAgE
MAX.
WORKIng
VOLTAgE
	 0204	 CFS 1/4 C	 0.25	W	 2.2Ω...47kΩ	 51kΩ...100kΩ	 110kΩ...330kΩ	 360kΩ...1MΩ	 250	V	 500	V	 300	V	 10Ω...	330kΩ	 2.2Ω	...	1MΩ
	 0207	 CF 1/4 C	 0.25	W	 2.2Ω...100kΩ	 110kΩ...330kΩ	 360kΩ...1MΩ	 1.1MΩ...5.1MΩ	 300	V	 600	V	 500	V
	 0411	 CFB 1/2 C	 0.5	W	 2.2Ω...100kΩ	 110kΩ...1MΩ	 1.1MΩ...2.2MΩ	 2.4MΩ...5.1MΩ	 400	V	 800	V
700	V
	 10Ω...1MΩ	 2.2Ω...	5.1MΩ
	 0307	 CFS 1/2 C	 0.5	W	 2.2Ω...91kΩ	 100kΩ...1MΩ	 1.1MΩ...2.2MΩ	 2.4MΩ...5.1MΩ	 350	V	 700	V
	 0204	 CFPS 1/4 C	 0.25	W	 2.2Ω...47kΩ	 51kΩ...100kΩ	 110kΩ...330kΩ	 360kΩ...1MΩ	 250	V	 500	V	 300	V	 10Ω...100kΩ
	 0207	 CFP 1/4 C	 0.25	W	 2.2Ω...100kΩ	 110kΩ...330kΩ	 360kΩ...1MΩ	 –	 300	V	 600	V	 500	V
2.2Ω...	1MΩ
	 0411	 CFPB 1/2 C	 0.5	W	 2.2Ω...100kΩ	 110kΩ...1MΩ	 –	 –	 400	V	 800	V
700	V
	 10Ω...1MΩ
	 0307	 CFPS 1/2 C	 0.5	W	 2.2Ω	~	91kΩ	 100kΩ...1MΩ	 –	 –	 350	V	 700	V
RESISTAnCE RAngE
+350... -450 g (±2%) J (±5%)
MAX.
OVERLOAD